Place

oU s wWN

Place

s

Place

HwnN

Place

Place

o s wWwN

Place

Place

Place

ENNTUNN]

Place

ENNTUNN]

Place

Place

H>wnN

Place

H>wnN

Place
1.

Bib
307
305
304
303
308
338

Bib
408
401
445
446

Bib
444
443
447
403

Bib
500

Bib
543
542
545
541
544
502

Bib
259
270
268

Bib
201

Bib
209
213
210
260

Bib
269
204
271
261

Bib
198
197

Bib
144
103
102
101

Bib
107
106
199
109

Bib
108

Name
Jayden Hargis
Ryder Robinson
Quintin Biagi
Harvey Libin
Arthur Keller
Auggie Taylor

Name
Yaretzy Carrillo Munguia
Clara Keller
Yariela Avitia
Elena Gomez

Name
Griffin Curry
Cooper Curry

Gannon Thomas
Leo Minotto

Name
Hazel Keller

Name
Cedar Savage
Lincoln Gale

Tommy Homulth
Mason Erhart
Nico Romero

James Pritchard

Name
Whitney Warnke
Gigi Lobeck
Anna Boness

Name
Liliana Hargis

Name
Oscar Libin
Mitchell McLarney
Quinn Dressen
Nicholas Sendi

Name
Christian Keller
Jacob Conners

Michael McLarney
Christian Sendi

Name
Charley Lodwick
Asha Anthony

Name
Madison Keetle
Sarah Glassmeyer
Ciara Summers
Krista Tomke

Name
Sarah Collins
Angela Cosby
Lauren Larson
Ali Kowalsky

Name
Lisa Gillian

Town Challenge MTB Race Series
BUFF PASS BURNER | August 9, 2023

KIDS A DIVISION
Age Gender
12 Male
11 Male
10 Male
10 Male
11 Male
11 Male
KIDS B DIVISION
Age Gender
11 Female
10 Female
10 Female
12 Female
Age Gender
7 Male
7 Male
8 Male
7 Male
KIDS C DIVISION
Age Gender
7 Female
Age Gender
9 Male
8 Male
7 Male
6 Male
6 Male
11 Male

NOVICE DIVISION

Age
14
13
15

Age
44

Age
14
13
13
15

Age
49
35
46
19

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

SPORT DIVISION

Age
17
15

Age
28
32
30
29

Age
37
37
39
a7

Age
56

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Division / Age Group
Kids A 6-12 Male
Kids A 6-12 Male
Kids A 6-12 Male
Kids A 6-12 Male
Kids A 6-12 Male
Kids A 6-12 Male

Division / Age Group
Kids B 6-12 Female
Kids B 6-12 Female
Kids B 6-12 Female
Kids B 6-12 Female

Division / Age Group
Kids B 6-12 Male
Kids B 6-12 Male
Kids B 6-12 Male
Kids B 6-12 Male

Division / Age Group
Kids C 6-12 Female

Division / Age Group
Kids C 6-12 Male
Kids C 6-12 Male
Kids C 6-12 Male
Kids C 6-12 Male
Kids C 6-12 Male
Kids C 6-12 Male

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Female
NOVICE Youth Female
NOVICE Youth Female

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Female 19+

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Youth Male
NOVICE Youth Male
NOVICE Youth Male
NOVICE Youth Male

Division / Age Group
NOVICE Adult Male 19+
NOVICE Adult Male 19+
NOVICE Adult Male 19+
NOVICE Adult Male 19+

Division / Age Group
SPORT Youth Female
SPORT Youth Female

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 19-34
SPORT Adult Female 19-34
SPORT Adult Female 19-34
SPORT Adult Female 19-34

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 35-49
SPORT Adult Female 35-49
SPORT Adult Female 35-49
SPORT Adult Female 35-49

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Female 50+

Clock Time
0:42:50
0:44:22
0:55:11
0:55:12
0:59:49
1:04:44

Clock Time
0:28:24
0:29:14
0:30:15
0:30:18

Clock Time
0:22:53
0:22:54
0:27:06
0:27:16

Clock Time
0:34:10

Clock Time
0:15:50
0:16:20
0:16:30
0:22:17
0:27:59
0:35:55

Clock Time
0:37:01
0:42:26
0:58:42

Clock Time
1:00:28

Clock Time
0:37:00
0:41:32
0:48:05
0:52:03

Clock Time
0:42:15
0:47:43
0:47:51
0:52:04

Clock Time
1:27:44
1:36:16

Clock Time
1:11:40
1:19:17
1:23:03
1:29:01

Clock Time
1:17:05
1:21:48
1:22:31
1:39:24

Clock Time
1:57:01



Place

LN U P, WN

Place

urwN

Place

ou s wWN

Place

Place

® NV WN

Place

Place

H>wnN

Place

LN U A WN R

R
N PO

Bib
110
125
145
113
142
143
146
112
111
136

Bib
117
116
137
140
114

Bib
120
122
139
141
121
138

Bib
69
59

Bib
53
55
65
60
54
26
29
30

Bib
58
56
141

Bib
18
52
17
19

Bib

62

64
63
51
50

10

61
13
15
12
16

Name
Mark Myers
lan Mclarney
Zach Goldner

Chris Torgerson
Grant Stinson
Wylie Brownell
Ben Hoerle
Lukas Holm
Brently McElroy
Giles Ober

Name
phil vallem
Alejandro Miranda
Dane Voboril
Mitchell Adams
Brian Almer

Name
Steve Dressen
Jamie Letson

Buzz Zars
Reed Zars
john agosta
Brian Newman

Name
Kyan Strong
Luke Bedell

Name
Matt Miller
Eric Lafontaine
Jason Blair
Geovanny Romero
Dylan Erhart
Tore Johnston
Joshua Welch
Matthew Jacquart

Name
Patrick West
Rick Mewborn
Reed Zars

Name
eddie rogers
Davis Miller

Brent Demmitt
Alexander Guerra

Name
Jessica Yeaton
Katie Lindquist

Rebecca Edminston

Tanner Visnick
lan Caragol
Alexander Pond
Ben Berend
Barkley Robinson
Jeff Minotto
Ben Glassmeyer
Tyler Gilman
Pete Morelli
Chris Magnotta
Nick Truitt
Ray Degli

Age Gender
25 Male
16 Male
26 Male
34 Male
30 Male
29 Male
26 Male
33 Male
28 Male
28 Male
Age Gender
45 Male
38 Male
39 Male
35 Male
36 Male
Age Gender
60 Male
65 Male
66 Male
68 Male
62 Male
54 Male

EXPERT DIVISION

Age Gender
17 Male
15 Male
Age Gender
40 Male
45 Male
35 Male
43 Male
42 Male
39 Male
46 Male
48 Male
Age Gender
54 Male
58 Male
68 Male

SINGLESPEED DIVISION

Age Gender
39 Male
37 Male
53 Male
29 Male

PRO/OPEN DIVISION

Age Gender
31 Female
58 Female
41 Female
26 Male
26 Male
39 Male
28 Male
50 Male
51 Male
32 Male
34 Male
43 Male
45 Male
44 Male
38 Male

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34
SPORT Adult Male 19-34

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 35-49
SPORT Adult Male 35-49
SPORT Adult Male 35-49
SPORT Adult Male 35-49
SPORT Adult Male 35-49

Division / Age Group
SPORT Adult Male 50+
SPORT Adult Male 50+
SPORT Adult Male 50+
SPORT Adult Male 50+
SPORT Adult Male 50+
SPORT Adult Male 50+

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 19-34
EXPERT Adult Male 19-34

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49
EXPERT Adult Male 35-49

Division / Age Group
EXPERT Adult Male 50+
EXPERT Adult Male 50+
EXPERT Adult Male 50+

Division / Age Group

SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+
SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+

Division / Age Group
PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+

PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+
PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+

Clock Time
1:09:00
1:13:23
1:16:00
1:16:10
1:16:55
1:18:11
1:18:53
1:19:41
1:21:46
1:22:01

Clock Time
1:09:48
1:10:02
1:11:07
1:14:32
1:29:39

Clock Time
1:12:20
1:12:44
1:15:05
1:17:03
1:28:16
1:28:24

Clock Time
1:08:01
1:11:44

Clock Time
1:08:11
1:11:47
1:15:27
1:15:38
1:19:22
1:20:51
1:21:04
1:29:35

Clock Time
1:07:00
1:09:43
1:33:03

Clock Time
1:14:35
1:18:48
1:20:48
1:25:24

Clock Time
1:11:10
1:18:26
1:23:12

0:58:01
0:59:39
1:01:50
1:01:58
1:02:09
1:03:04
1:03:32
1:05:11
1:06:05
1:07:39
1:09:44
1:13:35



