

Town Challenge MTB Race Series BUFF PASS BURNER | August 9, 2023

			KIDS A	DIVISION		
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	307	Jayden Hargis	12	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	0:42:50
2.	305	Ryder Robinson	11	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	0:44:22
3.	304	Quintin Biagi	10	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	0:55:11
4.	303	Harvey Libin	10	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	0:55:12
5.	308	Arthur Keller	11	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	0:59:49
6.	338	Auggie Taylor	11	Male	Kids A 6-12 Male	1:04:44
			KIDS B	DIVISION		
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	408	Yaretzy Carrillo Munguia	11	Female	Kids B 6-12 Female	0:28:24
2.	401	Clara Keller	10	Female	Kids B 6-12 Female	0:29:14
3.	445	Yariela Avitia	10	Female	Kids B 6-12 Female	0:30:15
4.	446	Elena Gomez	12	Female	Kids B 6-12 Female	0:30:18
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	444	Griffin Curry	7	Male	Kids B 6-12 Male	0:22:53
2.	443	Cooper Curry	7	Male	Kids B 6-12 Male	0:22:54
3.	447	Gannon Thomas	8	Male	Kids B 6-12 Male	0:27:06
4.	403	Leo Minotto	7	Male	Kids B 6-12 Male	0:27:16
				DIVISION		
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	500	Hazel Keller	7	Female	Kids C 6-12 Female	0:34:10
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	543	Cedar Savage	9	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:15:50
2.	542	Lincoln Gale	8	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:16:20
3.	545	Tommy Homulth	7	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:16:30
4.	541	Mason Erhart	6	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:22:17
		Nico Romero				
5.	544		6	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:27:59
6.	502	James Pritchard	11	Male	Kids C 6-12 Male	0:35:55
			NOVICE	DIVISION		
lace	Bib	Name		Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
			Age			
1.	259	Whitney Warnke	14	Female	NOVICE Youth Female	0:37:01
2.	270	Gigi Lobeck	13	Female	NOVICE Youth Female	0:42:26
3.	268	Anna Boness	15	Female	NOVICE Youth Female	0:58:42
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	201	Liliana Hargis	44	Female	NOVICE Adult Female 19+	1:00:28
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1	209	Oscar Libin	14	Male	NOVICE Youth Male	0:37:00
2	213	Mitchell McLarney	13	Male	NOVICE Youth Male	0:41:32
3	210	Quinn Dressen	13	Male	NOVICE Youth Male	0:48:05
3 4	260	Nicholas Sendi	13	Male	NOVICE Youth Male	0:52:03
4	200	Nicholas Sendi	15	ividle	NOVICE YOUTH Male	0:52:03
lace	Bib	Name	A	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
			Age			
1	269	Christian Keller	49	Male	NOVICE Adult Male 19+	0:42:15
2	204	Jacob Conners	35	Male	NOVICE Adult Male 19+	0:47:43
3	271	Michael McLarney	46	Male	NOVICE Adult Male 19+	0:47:51
4	261	Christian Sendi	19	Male	NOVICE Adult Male 19+	0:52:04
				DIVISION		
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	198	Charley Lodwick	17	Female	SPORT Youth Female	1:27:44
2.	197	Asha Anthony	15	Female	SPORT Youth Female	1:36:16
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	144	Madison Keetle	28	Female	SPORT Adult Female 19-34	1:11:40
2.	103	Sarah Glassmeyer	32	Female	SPORT Adult Female 19-34	1:19:17
3.	102	Ciara Summers	30	Female	SPORT Adult Female 19-34	1:23:03
3. 4.	102	Krista Tomke	29	Female	SPORT Adult Female 19-34	1:29:01
Ŧ.	101	NISCA (UIIKE	23	i ciliale	SI ONT AGUETEINDE 13-34	1.23.01
lace	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
	107	Sarah Collins	37		SPORT Adult Female 35-49	1:17:05
1.				Female		
2.	106	Angela Cosby	37	Female	SPORT Adult Female 35-49	1:21:48
3.	199	Lauren Larson	39	Female	SPORT Adult Female 35-49	1:22:31
4.	109	Ali Kowalsky	47	Female	SPORT Adult Female 35-49	1:39:24
					Division / Ann Crown	Clock Time
lace	Bib 108	Name Lisa Gillian	Age 56	Gender Female	Division / Age Group SPORT Adult Female 50+	1:57:01

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	110	Mark Myers	25	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:09:00
2.	125	lan McLarney	16	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:13:23
3.	145	Zach Goldner	26	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:16:00
4.	113	Chris Torgerson	34	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:16:10
5.	142	Grant Stinson	30	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:16:55
6.	143	Wylie Brownell	29	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:18:11
7.	146	Ben Hoerle	26	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:18:53
						1:18:55
8.	112	Lukas Holm	33	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	
9.	111	Brently McElroy	28	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:21:46
10.	136	Giles Ober	28	Male	SPORT Adult Male 19-34	1:22:01
Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	117	phil vallem	45	Male	SPORT Adult Male 35-49	1:09:48
2.	116	Alejandro Miranda	38	Male	SPORT Adult Male 35-49	1:10:02
3.	137	Dane Voboril	39	Male	SPORT Adult Male 35-49	1:11:07
4.	140	Mitchell Adams	35	Male	SPORT Adult Male 35-49	1:14:32
5.	114	Brian Almer	36	Male	SPORT Adult Male 35-49	1:29:39
Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	120	Steve Dressen	60	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:12:20
2.	122	Jamie Letson	65	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:12:44
3.	139	Buzz Zars	66	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:15:05
4.	141	Reed Zars	68	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:17:03
5.	121	john agosta	62	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:28:16
6.	138	Brian Newman	54	Male	SPORT Adult Male 50+	1:28:24
				D. Marcine		
Place	Bib	Name	EXPERT Age	DIVISION Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	69	Kyan Strong	17	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 19-34	1:08:01
2.	59	Luke Bedell	15	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 19-34	1:11:44
Ζ.	29	Luke Bedeli	15	wate	EXPERT Adult Male 19-34	1:11:44
Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	53	Matt Miller	40	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:08:11
2.	55	Eric Lafontaine	45	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:11:47
3.	65	Jason Blair	35	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:15:27
4.	60	Geovanny Romero	43	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:15:38
5.	54	Dylan Erhart	42	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:19:22
6.	26	Tore Johnston	39	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:20:51
0. 7.						
7. 8.	29 30	Joshua Welch Matthew Jacquart	46 48	Male Male	EXPERT Adult Male 35-49 EXPERT Adult Male 35-49	1:21:04 1:29:35
0.	50	Watthew sucquart	-10	Wate		1.25.55
Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	58	Patrick West	54	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 50+	1:07:00
2.	56	Rick Mewborn	58	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 50+	1:09:43
3.	141	Reed Zars	68	Male	EXPERT Adult Male 50+	1:33:03
Place	Bib	Name	Age	ED DIVISION Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	18	eddie rogers	39	Male	SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+	1:14:35
2.	52	Davis Miller	37	Male	SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+	1:18:48
3.	17	Brent Demmitt	53	Male	SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+	1:20:48
3. 4.	19	Alexander Guerra	29	Male	SINGLESPEED Adult Male 19+	1:25:24
Place	Bib	Name	PRO/OPE Age	N DIVISION Gender	Division / Age Group	Clock Time
1.	3		31	Female	PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+	1:11:10
		Jessica Yeaton			-	
2.	62	Katie Lindquist	58	Female	PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+	1:18:26
3.	5	Rebecca Edminston	41	Female	PRO/OPEN Adult Female 19+	1:23:12
1.	64	Tanner Visnick	26	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	0:58:01
	63	lan Caragol	26	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	0:59:39
Ζ.	51	Alexander Pond	39	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:01:50
2. 3	50	Ben Berend	28	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:01:58
3.					-	
3. 4.		Barkley Robinson	50	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:02:09
3. 4. 5.	7	-		Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:03:04
3. 4. 5. 6.	7 10	Jeff Minotto	51			
3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	7	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer	32	Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:03:32
3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	7 10	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer Tyler Gilman	32 34		PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:03:32 1:05:11
3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	7 10 8	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer	32	Male		
3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	7 10 8 61	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer Tyler Gilman	32 34	Male Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:05:11
3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	7 10 8 61 13	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer Tyler Gilman Pete Morelli	32 34 43	Male Male Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+ PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:05:11 1:06:05
3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	7 10 8 61 13 15	Jeff Minotto Ben Glassmeyer Tyler Gilman Pete Morelli Chris Magnotta	32 34 43 45	Male Male Male Male	PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+ PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+ PRO/OPEN Adult Male 19+	1:05:11 1:06:05 1:07:39